
FALL IN LOVE WITH YOUR FUTURE

TRANSFER: NEXT STEPS

Wednesday, January 24 | 11:00am-12:30pm 

Aim Higher,
Dream Bigger,
TRANSFER!

CONTACT US
transfercenter@msjc.edu

TRANSFER 
CENTER

Spring 2024 Workshops

Visit the Transfer Center for assistance updating your UC/CSU application,
supplementals, and with any questions you have regarding the transfer process! 

After Applying to Transfer What’s Next
Review important information about
submitting your SIR, Financial Aid,
Housing, Orientation, and more!

Tuesday, January 30 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

Thursday, February 21 | 11:00am-12:30pm

Thursday, March 14 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

CHOOSING AN HBCU
Tuesday, March 12 | 12:30pm-2:00pm 

Wednesday, May 1 | 12:30pm-2:00pm

Register Today: https://t.ly/JuZ5S

Wednesday, February 14 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

Register today:  https://t.ly/JBXZd

UNDOCUTRANSFER
Tuesday, April 9 | 12:00pm-1:30pm

Register today:  https://t.ly/udgq2

TRANSFER SIGNING CEREMONY
Wednesday, May 8 | 5:00pm-7:00pm
 RSVP details coming soon!

CHOOSING THE  RIGHT COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY
Wednesday, March 20 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

Register today:  https://t.ly/WU0vM
Tuesday, April 16 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

SUCCESS AFTER TRANSFER
Monday, March 25 | 12:00pm-1:00pm

Register today:  https://t.ly/SCxk7
Monday, April 22 | 12:00pm-1:00pm

PRIVATE UNIVERSITY DAY
Tuesday, April 23 | 10:00am-1:00pm | MVC Quad

Wednesday, April 24 | 10:00am-1:00pm | SJC Quad

Please view our online calendar
for updates:
https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/events

Register Today: https://t.ly/QFwHJ
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